2017 Dillon Lake Scholastic Sprints (formerly Dillon Lake

Heats

Time

07:30 AM
07:42 AM
07:57 AM
08:07 AM
08:18 AM
08:36 AM
09:00 AM
09:08 AM
09:16 AM
09:24 AM
09:32 AM
09:40 AM
09:48 AM
09:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM

Race #

2a
10a
12a
17a
18a
20a
la
1b
4a
4b
5a
5b
6a
6b
11a
11b
15a
15b
16a
16b
19a
19b
26a
26b
27a
27b
28a
28b

Race Schedule

Race Name

Mens HS 2x Time Trials
Womens HS Varsity 4+ Time Trials
Mens HS Varsity 4+ Time Trials
Womens HS Novice 4+ Time Trials
Mens HS Novice 4+ Time Trials
Mens HS Junior 4+ Time Trials
Womens HS 2x Heat 1
Womens HS 2x Heat 2
Mens HS 1x Heat 1
Mens HS 1x Heat 2
Womens HS Novice 8+ Heat 1
Womens HS Novice 8+ Heat 2
Mens HS Novice 8+ Heat 1
Mens HS Novice 8+ Heat 2
Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1
Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2
Womens HS Junior 8+ Heat 1
Womens HS Junior 8+ Heat 2
Mens HS Junior 8+ Heat 1
Mens HS Junior 8+ Heat 2
Womens HS Junior 4+ Heat 1
Womens HS Junior 4+ Heat 2
Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 1
Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 2
Mens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 1
Mens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 2
Mens HS 4x Heat 1
Mens HS 4x Heat 2

Advancing

Top 6 Times to Finals
Top 6 Places to Finals
Top 6 Places to Finals
Top 6 Places to Finals
Top 6 Places to Finals
Top 6 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
Top 3 Places to Finals
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Time Race # Race Name Advancing

Finals
12:36 PM 1 Womens HS 2x Final
12:44 PM 2 Mens HS 2x Final
12:52 PM 3 Womens HS 1x Final
01:00 PM 4 Mens HS 1x Final
01:08 PM 5 Womens HS Novice 8+ Final
01:16 PM 6 Mens HS Novice 8+ Final
01:24 PM 7 Womens HS 2- Final
01:24 PM 8 Mens HS 2- Final
01:32 PM 9 Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Final
01:40 PM 10 Womens HS Varsity 4+ Final
01:48 PM 11 Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Final
01:56 PM 12 Mens HS Varsity 4+ Final
02:04 PM 13 Womens HS Freshman 8+ Final
02:12 PM 14 Mens HS Freshman 8+ Final
02:20 PM 15 Womens HS Junior 8+ Final
02:28 PM 16 Mens HS Junior 8+ Final
02:56 PM 17 Womens HS Novice 4+ Final
03:04 PM 18 Mens HS Novice 4+ Final
03:12 PM 19 Womens HS Junior 4+ Final
03:20 PM 20 Mens HS Junior 4+ Final
03:28 PM 21 Womens HS 4x Final
03:36 PM 22 Womens HS Ltwt 8+ Final
03:36 PM 23 Mens HS Ltwt 8+ Final
03:44 PM 24 Womens HS 2nd 8+ Final
03:52 PM 25 Mens HS 2nd 8+ Final
04:00 PM 26 Womens HS Varsity 8+ Final
04:08 PM 27 Mens HS Varsity 8+ Final
04:16 PM 28 Mens HS 4x Final
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2017 Dillon Lake Scholastic Sprints (formerly Dillon Lake

Race Schedule

Race 2a: Mens HS 2x Time Trials @ 07:30 AM

463 Pine-Richland (A. Muchnok)

464 Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard)

465 Shaker Heights (C. Espy)

466 Fox Chapel A (D. Andrud)

467 St. Ignatius (J. Vertosnik)

468 Marietta (J. Mahaffey)

469 St. Ignatius Chicago (E. Young)

470 Cincinnati Country Day A (N. Jaccaci)
471 Taylor-Allderdice A (J. Vresilovic)
472 C.W. North Catholic (J. SCHURER)
473 Hampton A (N. Sullivan)

474 Canisius (A. Lim)

475 Upper Canada (A. Steiner)

476 Hilliard Crew (J. Lucas)

477 Upper St. Clair A (K. Sharma)

478 Fox Chapel B (C. McAtee)

479 Taylor-Allderdice B (B. Horvitz)

480 Hampton B (B. Lamm)

481 Cincinnati Country Day B (E. Kantemneni)
482 Upper St. Clair B (J. Shephard)

Race 10a: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Time Trials @ 07:42 AM

483 Saint Joseph Academy A (M. McGuire)

484 Parkersburg South A (J. Morris)

485 Three Rivers (L. Skelly) [scratched]

486 Anthony Wayne Crew (E. Marks)

487 Shaker Heights (J. Caffrey)

488 Upper Arlington A (P. MacNaughton)

489 Fox Chapel A (E. Kaslewicz)

490 Parkersburg High School Crew A (T. Williams)
491 Oakland Catholic (R. Carcillo)

492 Taylor-Allderdice (K. Reitz)

493 C.W. North Catholic (G. Karanikos)

494 Magnificat Rowing Team (K. Cizmadia)

495 Hampton (J. Volcheck)

496 St. Ursula (K. McCune)

497 St. Ignatius Chicago A (J. Schoen)

498 Hilliard Crew (R. Raffaeli)

499 Loyola Academy A (a. rambler)

500 Saint Joseph Academy B (m. corrigan)

501 Parkersburg South B (B. Buchanan)

502 Fox Chapel B (S. Seay)

503 Upper Arlington B (M. Hitesman) [scratched]
504 Parkersburg High School Crew B (C. McKinley)
505 St. Ignatius Chicago B (A. Coyne)

506 Loyola Academy B (H. Gertz)
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507 Fox Chapel C (M. Mclvor)
508 Loyola Academy C (M. Taaffe)

Race 12a: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Time Trials @ 07:57 AM

509 Pine-Richland (c. Oberst)

510 Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard)
511 Anthony Wayne Crew A (J. Raab)
512 Shaker Heights (C. Espy)

513 St. Ignatius A (J. Leusch)

514 Marietta (H. Carman)

515 St. Ignatius Chicago (Z. Verghese)
516 St. Edward A (Z. Kujda)

517 Hampton (C. Janosco)

518 Canisius (S. Boyd)

519 Upper Canada A (M. Hardisty)
520 Hilliard Crew (K. Short)

521 Upper Arlington (G. Burcham)
522 St. Ignatius B (N. Lempke)

523 St. Edward B (G. Hildebrandt)

524 Anthony Wayne Crew B (A. Reyes)
525 Upper Canada B (R. Berz)

Race 17a: Womens HS Novice 4+ Time Trials @ 08:07 AM

527 Pine-Richland (K. Vigna)

528 Parkersburg South (J. Camp)

529 Three Rivers A (P. Washington)

530 Shaker Heights (N. Miklos)

531 Fox Chapel (A. Vignali)

532 Parkersburg High School Crew (R. Parks)
533 Saint Joseph Academy A (E. Fox)

535 Magnificat Rowing Team (M. Van Oosten) [scratched]
536 Hampton (L. Harris)

537 Upper Arlington A (A. Kelley)

538 St. Ignatius Chicago (J. Echevarria)

539 Hilliard Crew (C. Satre)

540 Three Rivers B (L. Brennan)

541 Saint Joseph Academy B (G. Brezine)
542 Upper Arlington B (A. Dean)

543 Saint Joseph Academy C (V. Thorman)
544  Upper Arlington C (M. Hutson)

Page 2 of 4 Printed: 2017-Apr-21 09:32 PM



Race 18a: Mens HS Novice 4+ Time Trials @ 08:18 AM

547 Pine-Richland (P. Zvejnieks)

548 Anthony Wayne Crew A (E. Watson)
549 Shaker Heights (N. Lorenzo)

550 Fox Chapel (B. Mulhern)

551 St. Ignatius A (D. Kimnach)

552 Marietta (D. Potter)

553 St. Ignatius Chicago (P. Nowaczyk)
554 Taylor-Allderdice (C. Bruning)

555 C.W. North Catholic (O. Miller)

556 Hampton (J. Carr)

557 Canisius (A. Hart-Nova)

558 Upper Canada (A. Monga)

559 St. Edward A (K. Johnson)

560 Upper St. Clair (H. McCormick)
561 Upper Arlington A (P. Johanni)

562 Anthony Wayne Crew B (G. Rinto)
563 St. Ignatius B (C. Wendt)

564 St. Edward B (C. Burrell)

565 Upper Arlington B (W. Root)

566 St. Ignatius C (C. McAndrew)

Race 20a: Mens HS Junior 4+ Time Trials @ 08:36 AM

567 St. Ignatius A (J. Yontek)

568 Fox Chapel A (D. Andrud)

569 St. Ignatius Chicago A (T. Kennedy)
570 St. Edward A (A. Sliman)

571 Upper Arlington A (J. Duhigg)

572 Canisius A (W. Ezquerro)

573 Pine-Richland (T. Hepler)

574 Parkersburg South (G. Rolston)
575 Anthony Wayne Crew (J. Keller)
576 Shaker Heights (N. Murray)

577 Parkersburg High School Crew (H. McAtee)
578 Marietta (j. keaveney)

579 Taylor-Allderdice (B. Horvitz)

580 Upper Canada (N. O'Brien)

581 Upper St. Clair (K. Pollock)

582 Loyola Academy (J. SMITH)

583 Fox Chapel B (G. Kirklewski)

584 St. Ignatius B (J. Vedda)

585 St. Ignatius Chicago B (D. Gaynor)
586 St. Edward B (M. O'Neil)

587 Canisius B (M. Klipfel)

588 Upper Arlington B (G. Gilliom) [scratched]
589 St. Ignatius C (1. Thompson)

There are 123 crews scheduled to
race.
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Race Name

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

2017 Dillon Lake Scholastic Sprints (formerly
Heat Sheet for Saturday, Apr 22

la 09:00 Womens HS 2x Queen City K Shaker Heights Marietta A Upper St. Clair Hampton
AM Heat 1 (K. Alvarez) (C. Connors) (R. Hearing) (M. McConaghy) (m. king)
Top 3 Places to Finals
1b  09:08 Womens HS 2x Fox Chapel Cincinnati Parkersburg Queen City N Marietta B
AM Heat 2 (E. Kaslewicz) Country Day South (N. Niemann) (L. Rauch)
Top 3 Places to Finals (m. briggs) (S. Gandee)
4a 09:16 Mens HS 1x St. Ignatius Fox Chapel Cincinnati St. Ignatius Upper Canada
AM Heat 1 (G. Fox) (A. Mclvor) Country Day (T. Napoli) (D. Halkiw)
Top 3 Places to Finals (A. Osborn)
4b  09:24 Mens HS 1x Cincinnati Parkersburg Hilliard Crew Parkersburg Queen City
AM Heat 2 Country Day South (J. Sabado) High School (M. Palacios)
Top 3 Places to Finals (S. Stewart) (D. Chapman) Crew
(D. DeBerry)
5a 09:32 Womens HS Novice 8+ Magnificat Marietta St. Ignatius Parkersburg Upper Arlington Saint Joseph
AM Heat 1 Rowing Team B (L. Simpson) Chicago High School (S. Hemleben) Academy A
Top 3 Places to Finals (G. O'Toole) (A. Lynch) Crew (E. Austin)
(R. Parks)
5b  09:40 Womens HS Novice 8+  Saint Joseph Three Rivers  Shaker Heights Fox Chapel Magnificat St. Ursula Winton Woods
AM Heat 2 Academy B (L. Brennan) (N. Miklos) (A. Vignali) Rowing Team A (S. Venable) (A. Prentosito)
Top 3 Places to Finals (G. Ginley) (K. Cizmadia)
6a 09:48 Mens HS Novice 8+ Anthony Wayne Shaker Heights Upper Canada St. Edward B
AM Heat 1 Crew (N. Lorenzo) (A. Monga) (F. Gallagher)
Top 3 Places to Finals (E. Watson)
6b  09:56 Mens HS Novice 8+ Canisius St. Edward A Marietta St. Ignatius St. Ignatius
AM Heat 2 (A. Hart-Nova) (J. Ham) (W. Thompson) Chicago (D. Lampman)
Top 3 Places to Finals (P. Nowaczyk)
1lla 10:04 Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Canisius B St. Ignatius B Parkersburg Parkersburg Fox Chapel A Canisius A Upper Arlington
AM Heat 1 (Z. Porter) (G. Hils) South High School (W. Marsh) (N. Sass) B
Top 3 Places to Finals (M. Chapman) Crew (S. Gunzelman)
(D. DeBerry)
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Race Name Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6

11b 10:12 Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Fox Chapel B Shaker Heights Upper Arlington Anthony Wayne St. Ignatius A Upper Canada
AM Heat 2 (B. Mulhern) (C. Hejduk) A Crew (M. Bender) (A. Chan)
Top 3 Places to Finals (G. Zou) (M. Ross)
15a 10:20 Womens HS Junior 8+ Oakland Anthony Wayne Loyola Academy Taylor- Upper Arlington
AM Heat 1 Catholic A Crew (E. Funck) Allderdice B
Top 3 Places to Finals (A. Mariuzza) (E. Marks) (K. Reitz) (S. Parwani)
15b 10:28 Womens HS Junior 8+  Saint Joseph St. Ursula Upper Arlington Hampton Oakland
AM Heat 2 Academy (K. McCune) A (J. Volcheck) Catholic B
Top 3 Places to Finals (S. Houser) (S. Badgeley) (M. Lynch)
16a 10:36 Mens HS Junior 8+ Upper Canada St. Ignatius Hampton Loyola Academy Upper Arlington
AM Heat 1 (N. O'Brien) (P. Criscuolo) (N. Sullivan) (J. Malloy) (G. Zou)
Top 3 Places to Finals
16b 10:44 Mens HS Junior 8+ St. Edward Parkersburg Canisius St. Ignatius
AM Heat 2 (A. Sliman) South (R. Walter) Chicago
Top 3 Places to Finals (M. Chapman) (T. Kennedy)
19a 10:52 Womens HS Junior 4+ C.W. North Magnificat Shaker Heights Hampton Loyola Academy Upper Arlington
AM Heat 1 Catholic Rowing Team A (S. Calabrese) (J. Volcheck) B B
Top 3 Places to Finals (K. Grubbs) (M. Stothard) (K. Schumacher) (R. Feinberg)
19b 11:00 Womens HS Junior 4+ Magnificat Loyola Academy Upper Arlington Upper St. Clair Anthony Wayne Marietta
AM Heat 2 Rowing Team B A A (V. BOETTGER) Crew (A. Teer)
Top 3 Places to Finals (E. Guilfoyle) (E. Funck) (S. Boehm) (E. Marks)
26a 11:08 Womens HS Varsity 8+ Loyola Academy Marietta St. Ignatius Oakland Parkersburg
AM Heat 1 (A. Abeles) (R. Hearing) Chicago Catholic High School
Top 3 Places to Finals (J. Schoen) (L. DuPlessis) Crew
(C. McKinley)
26b 11:16 Womens HS Varsity 8+ Upper Arlington  Parkersburg Hilliard Crew Saint Joseph
AM Heat 2 (P. South (R. Raffaeli) Academy
Top 3 Places to Finals MacNaughton) (J. Morris) (M. McGuire)
27a 11:24 Mens HS Varsity 8+ Marietta Upper Canada St. Edward  Anthony Wayne  St. Ignatius Pine-Richland
AM Heat 1 (H. Carman) (M. Hardisty) (Z. Kujda) Crew (N. Lempke) (c. Oberst)
Top 3 Places to Finals (T. Hilt)
27b  11:32 Mens HS Varsity 8+ Upper Arlington Loyola Academy Parkersburg St. Ignatius Canisius
AM Heat 2 (G. Burcham) (N. Gorman) High School Chicago (R. Walter)
Top 3 Places to Finals Crew (Z. Verghese)
(H. McAtee)
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Race Name

Lane 3 Lane 6

Lane 2

28a 11:40 Mens HS 4x Cincinnati Upper Canada Taylor- Canisius Cincinnati
AM Heat 1 Country Day C (N. O'Brien) Allderdice (A. Lim) Country Day A
Top 3 Places to Finals (N. Nguyen) (B. Mathier) (S. McMaster)
28b 11:48 Mens HS 4x Parkersburg Cincinnati St. Ignatius Fox Chapel
AM Heat 2 South Country Day B Chicago (A. Mclvor)
Top 3 Places to Finals (Z. Goddard) (z. streit) (B. Connery)
1 12:36 Womens HS 2x 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Womens HS 2x  Womens HS 2x  Womens HS 2x  Womens HS 2x  Womens HS 2x  Womens HS 2x
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
2 12:44 Mens HS 2x 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Mens HS 2x Mens HS 2x Mens HS 2x Mens HS 2x Mens HS 2x Mens HS 2x
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
3 12:52 Womens HS 1x Cincinnati Saint Joseph Hampton Pine-Richland Shaker Heights
PM Final Country Day Academy (K. Mills) (T. Boczar) (S. Calabrese)
(p. chopra) (G. Noeth)
4 01:00 Mens HS 1x 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS 1x Mens HS 1x Mens HS 1x Mens HS 1x Mens HS 1x Mens HS 1x
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
5 01:08 Womens HS Novice 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Novice 8+ Novice 8+ Novice 8+ Novice 8+ Novice 8+ Novice 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
6 01:16 Mens HS Novice 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice
8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
7 01:24 Womens HS 2- Saint Joseph
PM Final Academy
(M. Millar)
8 01:24 Mens HS 2- St. Edward C  Pine-Richland  St. Edward B St. Ignatius St. Edward A Canisius
PM Final (B. Hewitt) (S. Delligatti) (B. DeChant) Chicago (B. Kenehan) (Z. Sebastian)
(B. Stamato)
9 01:32 Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Upper Arlington Marietta St. Ursula Saint Joseph  Upper Arlington
PM Final B (M. Smith) (S. Venable) Academy A

(M. Hitesman) (C. Schurch) (R. Moran)
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Race Name

Lane 2

Lane 5 Lane 6

10 01:40 Womens HS Varsity 4+ 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Varsity 4+ Varsity 4+ Varsity 4+ Varsity 4+ Varsity 4+ Varsity 4+
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
11 01:48 Mens HS Ltwt 4+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Mens HS Ltwt 4+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
12 01:56 Mens HS Varsity 4+ 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity
4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
13 02:04 Womens HS Freshman Saint Joseph Upper Arlington  Fox Chapel Marietta Saint Joseph
PM 8+ Academy B (A. Kelley) (M. Mozurak) (S. Westbrook) Academy A
Final (E. Austin) (C. Petters)
14 02:12 Mens HS Freshman 8+  St. Ignatius B Canisius A Upper Arlington  St. Edward St. Ignatius A Canisius B
PM Final (B. Donelon) (J. Oh) (P. Johanni) (J. Ham) (C. Wendt) (T. Lane)
15 02:20 Womens HS Junior 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Junior 8+ Junior 8+ Junior 8+ Junior 8+ Junior 8+ Junior 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
16 02:28 Mens HS Junior 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior
8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
17 02:56 Womens HS Novice 4+ 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Novice 4+ Novice 4+ Novice 4+ Novice 4+ Novice 4+ Novice 4+
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
18 03:04 Mens HS Novice 4+ 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice Mens HS Novice
4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
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Race Name

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6

19 03:12 Womens HS Junior 4+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Junior 4+ Junior 4+ Junior 4+ Junior 4+ Junior 4+ Junior 4+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
20 03:20 Mens HS Junior 4+ 5th from 3rd from 1st from 2nd from 4th from 6th from
PM Final Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior Mens HS Junior
4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+
Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials Time Trials
21 03:28 Womens HS 4x Queen City Parkersburg Fox Chapel Taylor- Three Rivers
PM Final (K. Alvarez) South (M. Mclvor) Allderdice (L. Skelly)
(J. Morris) (A. Plumb)
22 03:36 Womens HS Ltwt 8+ St. Ursula Marietta
PM Final (K. McCune) (M. Smith)
23 03:36 Mens HS Ltwt 8+ Canisius St. Ignatius
PM Final (C. Korn) (G. Hils)
24 03:44 Womens HS 2nd 8+ Saint Joseph Upper Arlington Oakland Loyola Academy Saint Joseph Upper Arlington
PM Final Academy B A Catholic (M. Denten) Academy A B
(C. Schurch) (M. Hitesman) (C. Moody) (L. Corrigan) (S. Parwani)
25 03:52 Mens HS 2nd 8+ St. Ignatius B Upper Arlington Anthony Wayne Loyola Academy  St. Edward St. Ignatius A Upper Arlington
PM Final (R.von A Crew (J. Cullinane) (B. Kenehan) (J. Vedda) B
Keyserling) (G. Gilliom) (M. Ross) (S. Gunzelman)
26 04:.00 Womens HS Varsity 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS Womens HS
Varsity 8+ Varsity 8+ Varsity 8+ Varsity 8+ Varsity 8+ Varsity 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
27 04:08 Mens HS Varsity 8+ 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity Mens HS Varsity
8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
28 04:16 Mens HS 4x 3rd from 2nd from 1st from 1st from 2nd from 3rd from
PM Final Mens HS 4x Mens HS 4x Mens HS 4x Mens HS 4x Mens HS 4x Mens HS 4x
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2
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